
Coppell Family YMCA
Your Gift Can Change Lives!

$50

$150

$250

$600

$750

$1,200

Support for Seniors Covers the cost of a YMCA membership 
for a Senior in need for one month. 

Youth Programs 

YMCA Summer
Day Camp 

Catalyst Initiative 

Safety Around
Water 

YMCA Access for All 

Sponsors a child to be on a YMCA sports 
team for one season. 

Provides life-saving water safety 
instruction for up to 25 at risk kids. 

Covers the cost of a YMCA membership 
for a family in need for one year. 

Sponsors a distibution event that 
supports over 300 people with food. 

Provides one week of summer camp for a 
child. 

DONATION 
AMOUNT IMPACT OF GIFT

Donate Today to 
Make a Difference!

To Give: Scan code or go to www.donatetothey.org or call 214-880-9622

https://www.donatetothey.org/

