

TOGETHER WE CAN CHANGE LIVES.

Support the Y today.



Coppell Family YMCA Your Gift Can Change Lives!

DONATION AMOUNT	IMPACT OF GIFT	
\$50	Support for Seniors	Covers the cost of a YMCA membership for a Senior in need for one month.
\$150	Youth Programs	Sponsors a child to be on a YMCA sports team for one season.
\$250	YMCA Summer Day Camp	Provides one week of summer camp for a child.
\$600	Catalyst Initiative	Sponsors a distibution event that supports over 300 people with food.
\$750	Safety Around Water	Provides life-saving water safety instruction for up to 25 at risk kids.
\$1,200	YMCA Access for All	Covers the cost of a YMCA membership for a family in need for one year.

Donate Today to Make a Difference!



To Give: Scan code or go to <u>www.donatetothey.org</u>or call 214-880-9622